
Ballet Folklorico at SDCC
Velma Calvario, Advisor
VCALVARIO@SDCCD.EDU

Active Minds
Nadia Sayeh, Advisor
NSAYEH@SDCCD.EDU

M.E.Ch.A.
Justin Akers, Advisor
JAKERS@SDCCD.EDU

Black Student Union
Brianna Simmons, Advisor
BSIMMONS@SDCCD.EDU

A Dancer’s Calling
America Martinez, Advisor
AMARTINEZ@SDCCD.EDU

Asian & Pacific Islander Student
Alliance (APSA)
Nora Hinsley, Advisor
NSAYEH@SDCCD.EDU

City Photo Club
Amanda Dahlgren, Advisor
ADAHLGREN@SDCCD.EDU

Agriculture Club
Jessica Wang, Advisor
JWANG@SDCCD.EDU

Artivism y Cultura Club
Ismael Carrillo, Advisor
ICARRILLO@SDCCD.EDU

Bird Alliance at City 
Lisa Chaddock, Advisor
LCHADDOC@SDCCD.EDU

Film Club
Cy Kuckenbaker, Advisor
CKUCKENB@SDCCD.EDU

First Gen Club
Diana Hernandez, Advisor
DHERNANDEZ001@SDCCD.EDU

Cyber Club 
Terrel McClain, Advisor
TMCCLAIN@SDCCD.EDU

Cycle Care Club
Terri Hughes-Oelrich, Advisor
THUGHESO@SDCCD.EDU

Music Club
Michael Espar, Advisor
MESPAR@SDCCD.EDU

Nursing Students Association
Vasugi White, Advisor
VWHITE001@SDCCD.EDU

Students for Justice in Palestine
Mona Alsoraimi,  Advisor
MALSORAI@SDCCD.EDU

Umoja
Kalon Bell, Advisor
KBELL@SDCCD.EDU

SHPE San Diego City College
Nick Slinglend,  Advisor
NSLINGLE@SDCCD.EDU

Radio & Hardware Club
Josephine Scazzola, Advisor
JSCAZZOLA@SDCCD.EDU

SACNAS
Lorenza Levy, Advisor
LLEVY@SDCCD.EDU

Phi Theta Kappa
Misael Camarena, Advisor
MICAMARE@SDCCD.EDU

Puente
Paul Lopez, Advisor
MPLOPEZ@SDCCD.EDU

Women in Mathematics
Lan Hong, Advisor
LHONG@SDCCD.EDU
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